Ethno World Auction

Tuesday August 17th 2021 at 6 p.m.
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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, August 17th 2021

Lot# 1
1 Northwest Coast Painted Paddle, faintly signed
illegible, 55"L.
$100 - $200

Lot # 2
2 NW Coast cedar Salmon Paddle signed Chagoun,
46" length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 3
3 Northwest Coast Style Model Totem Pole, 75 1/2" x
44 1/2" x 6".
$300 - $400

Lot# 4
4 River Inlet "Bird Dancer" Mask attributed to Tom
Smith 1977, 11 5/8" high.
$100 - $200

5 Kawgiulth Serigraph signed George Hunt Jr., #8/100,
17" x 15", "Legend of the Tsnoqua".
$200 - $400

Lot# 6
African Brass Mask Plaque mounted on stepped
wood backing, Mask 10" High

$50 - $100

Lot#7
Papua New Guinea Figure, Wood/ Ochre / Cowrie,
28 3/4", crack in neck noted.

$150 - $250

Lot #8\
Chinese Rosewood Side Table, 22" high.
$50 - $60

Lot#9
3 Chinese Porcelain Taoist Star Gods, tallest 25"
high.
$150 - $250

Lot # 10

10 South Asian Water Pipe & Milk Jug, 22 1/4" & 16

1/4" high.
$50 - $70

11 Hand Knotted Wool Prayer Mat, 3'6" x 2'4".

$100 - $200
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Lot # 12
Chinese Mixed Metal Cane, Figural Brass Pommel
& Calligraphy, 37 1/8" length.
$100 - $200
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Lot # 13

Papua New Guinea Carved Cassowary By Markus
Kuni, 27" high.

$250 - $350

Lot # 14
Indian Beaten Copper Pot, 15 1/2" high.
$75 - $150

: ot# 15
Middle Eastern Copper Folding Tray Table, 23 1/2"

Diameter
$60 - $100

Lot # 1
Squamish Wood Carving signed Dona Marvin
Baker, 24" x 17 1/2" x 11 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot#17
Pair of African Carved Figural Chairs, 32" high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 18
Carved Figural Magazine Holder, 26 1/2" high.

$50 - $70

Lot # 19
Chased Copper Lidded Incense Dish, 10 1/2"
diameter.

$75 - $125

Lot # 20
Serigraph Signed Archie Beaulieu, #68/150, 16" x
21 1/4", "Morning Call".
$100 - $200

Lot # 21
Serigraph "Kalalilam" signed Fran Dick 78/150, 12
3/4 x 20 1/2"
$100 - $150

Lot # 22
West Coast Moon Plaque signed Dave Roberts, 19
1/2" high.

$150 - $250
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Lot # 23
Framed Blue & White "Seeker's Journey" Screen,
signed Wang-Pu, 12 1/2" high.
$150 - $200

e
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Chinese Decorated Rectangular Standing Planter,
35 1/2" wide.
$75 - $125

Lot # 25
Alabaster & Copper Alloy Plague monogrammed
CAJ, "Mouth & Eye of the Sun", 12 3/8" diameter.
$100 - $200

Lot# 26
Chinese Bird Cage, inside painted, 11" x 12"
diameter.
$200 - $300

Lot#27
Chinese Wedding Basket, 28" high.

$50 - $70

Lot # 28
Circular Mottled Chinese Zodiac Guardian Disc, 11
3/4" diameter.

$150 - $200
Lot # 29
Japanese Imari Porcelain Shishi, 7 1/8" high.
$60 - $100

Chinese Export Porcelain Dish, nibbled / losses to
enamel, 8 7/8" diameter.
$100 - $200

Lot # 31
Inuit Whalebone Carving of Sedna, 9 1/2" x 21" x 4
1/2", Unsigned.
$500 - $1,000

Lot # 32
Kuper Island Model Totem Pole, Signed Ronnie
George, 15 1/2" high.
$100 - $200
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Lot # 33
3 Soapstone Sculptures, 2 Sighed George Arlook,
tallest 3 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

Lot#34
Ming Style Wucai Porcelain Vase, Xuande Mark,
rim chipped, 12" high.

$80 - $120
Lot # 35
Papua New Guinea Woven Basket, 12 3/4" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 36
Song Style Bowl in Script Box, 1 3/4" x 4 3/4"

diameter.
$200 - $400

Sl
Lot#37
Caucasian Kagizman Runner, approximately 12' 6"
x 3'9".

$500 - $600

Lot # 38
Tibetan Geographic Mat, 44" x 18".

$60 - $100
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Lot # 39
African Hardwood Figural Carving, restored at top.
$50 - $70

Lot # 40
Ming Style Wucai Porcelain Vase, Xuande Mark, 13
3/4" high.

$80 - $120

Haida Style "Otters" Panel signed Ron Hawkins
1989, 14" x 37".

$400 - $500
Lot # 42
Chinese Famille Rose Crackleware Vase, 16" high.
$100 - $200

Lt43
Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Maquinna" Style Hat attributed to
Rhoda Mack, 10 3/4"h.

$500 - $100
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LOT;# 44
Balinese Carved Wood Plaque of Serene Couple
(King & Queen), 23 1/2" high.

$100 - $150
Lot # 45
Miao Silk Ribbon Skirt in Double Glazed Frame.
$300 - $500
Lot46 -
Balinese Carved Wood Mirror Frame, 24" high.
$150 - $250
. Lot # 47
Blue & White "Fishermen" Bottle Vase, 6 1/2" high.
$75 - $125

Lot # 48
Chinese Tiger Eye Stone Carving with Stand & Box,
7 1/2" length.
$200 - $300

Lot # 49
Two Pieces of Chinese Porcelain: Green Qianlong
Bowl/Daoguang Dish, 6 1/4 & 9" diameter
$100 - $150
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Lot # 50
Ming Style Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 17 3/4"
high.

$80 - $120

Lot # 51
Chinese "Dream Stone" Table Screen, 12" x 6" x 5".
$200 - $300

t # 52

Vase with Stand, 18" high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 53
2 Blue & White Porcelain Double Happiness Jars, 7
1/4" & 8 1/8".
$300 - $400

Lot # 54
Papua New Guinea Carved Ancestral Figure By
Joseph Timbin, 27" high.
$250 - $350

Lot # 55

3 Northwest Coast Style Carved Wood Plaques
monogrammed DA (2) & AA, 7" - 17 3/4".

$80 - $120
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Haida Serigraph monogrammed RD (Robert
Davidson), 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" "Moon Design".
N/A

Lot # 57
Monoprint signed Germaine Arnaktouyok '77, 15" x
15", "Inuit Life Scene".
$60 - $100

Lot # 58
Framed 19th Century Chinese Silk Embroidered
Panel.
$100 - $200

Carved Back Chinese Chair, 36" high.
$50 - $70

Lot #60
3 Nuu Chah Nulth Serigraphs Attributed to Ron
Hamilton, each 5 3/4 x 7"

$100 - $200
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Lot # 61
Watercolour Monogrammed G.R.S.'62, 19" x 14",
"Kitwancool".
$100 - $200

Lot # 62
Haida Serigraph "Grizzly Bear" signed & dated
Robert Davidson RD 73, 20/215, 19 x 8 1/2"
$200 - $400

Lot # 63
Vase with Stand, 18 1/4" high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 64
Northwest Coast "Frog" Carving signed Richard
Tom, Tofino, BC, 6 7/8" length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 65
Reproduction Bronze Chinese Sword, 18 1/4"
length.
$50 - $60
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Lot # 66
Chinese Amethyst Dragon Carving with Stand &
Box, 7 1/4" high.

$150 - $250



Lot # 67

67 Blue & White "River Village" Ginger Jar, 6" high.
$75 - $125
Lot # 68
68 Indian Terracotta Architectural Feature, 5 3/4" x 1
3/8" x 5 3/8".
$100 - $200
Lot # 69
69 Chinese Dragon Frame with Strings of Cash, 8 3/4"
wide.
$50 - $60
Lot # A_ '
70 2 Chinese Silk Items: Eyeglass & Purse, 6" & 6 1/4"
length.
$50 - $60
Lot# 71
71 C.B. Greul Bronze Printing Plate, Plague Mounted,
31 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

. Lot#7‘
72 Seal Skin Jacket with Removable Hood, condition

noted.
$150 - $300
Lot # 73
73 3 Native Prints, 1 Signed Doug Lafortune, largest
13" x 10"
$50 - $100

Lot # 74
74 Cased Set of 5 Japanese Porcelain Bowls, in box,
bowls 4 3/4" dia.

$60 - $100
Lot # 75
75 6 Chinese Brass Finger Bowls, 4 1/2" diameter.
$50 - $100

Lot#76
76 Set of "Auspicious Clouds" Purple Clay Teapot &
Teacups, stamped Ku Ching-chou.

$200 - $300
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83
Japanese Porcelain Shallow Bowl, 18 1/4"
diameter.
$50 - $100
84
Lot # 78
Heavy Purple Tan Wood Statue of Avalokitesvara,
23" high. 85
. $300 - $400
» Lot # 79
Small Lot of Ethnic Spears/Javelins, 53" longest.
$50 - $75
?
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Lot # 80
3 African Carved Wood Canes, 35 1/2" - 38 1/2"
high.
$50 - $60
87
Lot # 81
2 N.W.C. Drawings signed J.Powell, 11 1/7" x 8
1/2" & 7 1/2" x 5 3/4", "Thunderbird/Man" & "Bear"
$50 - $60
88

Lot # 82
North West Coast "Sisiutl" Plaque Signed Godfrey
Hunt, restoration, 22 1/4" wide.
$500 - $700

Lot # 83
Pair of Chinese Cork Dioramas, 23 3/4" wide, 11
1/2" x 23 1/2" x 4 1/4" with original foam

$100 - $200

Lot # 84
Tibetan Tangka, 43" x 23 1/2".
$100 - $200

~ Lot#85
Taiwanese Horse Painting, signed, 27" x 53 1/2".
— $200 - $400
Lot # 86
Northern Indian Beaded & Gilt Embroidery Sari.
$150 - $300
<
Lot # 87
Najafabad Carpet approximately 52" x 4'5".
$100 - $200

Turkish Cankiri Kilim, approximately 5'1" x 3'4".
$150 - $200



Lot # 89

89 Three Batiks: 2 First Nations Designed & 1 Turtle

Design.
$50 - $70

90 Peruvian Oil on Canvas of an Archangel, 27 x 19",

condition noted / losses
$100 - $200

Lot #‘v91
91 Archaic Bronze Ritual Tri Foot Wine Vessel, 7 1/4"

high.
$175 - $200

Lot # 92

92 Chinese Soft Stone Figure of an Archer, 10" high,

bow restored.
$100 - $200

Lot # 93

93 Hammered Copper Pendant on Leather Cord, 3"

length.
$50 - $75

Lot # 94

:
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94 Folding Booklet of Empress Cixi & Imperial Images.

$50 - $60
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Lot # 95

95 African Carved Phallic Figure, 12 1/2" high, no

export.
$60 - $100
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Lot # 96
96 African Carved Figure of a Woman, 8 1/2" high, no
export.
$60 - $100
Lot # 97
97 Yixing Ware Teapot, 5 3/4" length.
$50 - $70

98 Blanc De Chine Seated Figure of Lady of Mercy,

stamped Ho Ch'ao-Tsung, 14 1/2" high.
$250 - $350



Lot # 99

99 Raden Incised Wood Covered Inkwell, case 8 1/2"
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length.

$175 - $200
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Small Japanese Nab Eshima style footed dish, 4
3/4" diameter.

$100 - $150
Lot # 101
Jade Bangle with Low Relief Carving.
$180 - $250

Lot # 102
Archaic Bronze Ritual Spear Head, blade 6"
length.
$100 - $150

Lot # 103
Pair of Chinese Double Lotus Porcelain Bowls &
Ebony Chopsticks, 4 3/8" diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 104
Oriental "Emperor's Courage" Hunting Dagger,
blade 13 1/2".
$100 - $150
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Lot # 105
Southern Asian Inscribed Smoking Pipe, 17 1/2"
length.
$75 - $125

Lot # 106
Pastel on Paper Signed (Gerda) Christoffersen,
17" x 11 1/4", "Medicine Man".
$60 - $100

Lot # 107
Mexican "Owl & Snake" Mask signed Modesto
Horta.
$50 - $60

Lot # 108
Serigraph Signed Clarence Mills'86, 18 1/2" x 10
1/4", "Haida Bear & Human Totem".
$60 - $100

Lot # 109
Serigraph signed D.(Danny) Dennis 1992,
#84/175, 25 5/6" x 12 1/2", "Survival".
$60 - $100
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Lot # 110
Papua New Guinea Ceremonial Feast Bowl from
Aibam Village, 10" high.
$200 - $300

Lot# 111
2 Seal Skin Items: Applique Panel (10 1/2" x 12")
& a Fragment 14 1/2" wide.

$50 - $60

iR .

. t # 112
Whale Vertebrae, Acquired Arctic 1960 / 70's, 17
1/2" wide.

$60 - $100
Lot # 113
Group of Cloisonne Wares: 2 Cases, 2 Vases.
$60 - $100

Lot# 114
Antique Ethnic Hand Woven Wool Blanket, 54" x
60".

$50 - $60
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Lot # 115
Southern China "Emperor's Will" Embroidery in
Frame, 10 1/4" x 9 3/4
$150 - $200

Lot # 116
Mixed Media on Board Signed Dennis McDougall,
19" x 21", "The Sun".

$50 - $60

Lot # 117
Acrylic on Canvas sighed (Simon) Brascoupe, 11
3/8" x 15 3/8", "Migration on the Ottawa".

$100 - $200
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Lot # 118
Serigraph signed (Simon) Brascoupe, 12 1/2" x 16
1/4", "Bears/ Birds/ Turtles".
$100 - $200

Lot # 119
Papua New Guinea Carved Bird with Eel By
Plasus Asapi, 22 1/4" high.
$200 - $300
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Lot # 120
Whale Vertebrae, Acquired Arctic 1960 / 70's, 14"
wide.
$60 - $100

Lot#121
Blue & White "Kirin Beast" Ginger Jar, bearing
Heaven Mark, 6 1/2"h.
$150 - $200

Squamish Carving signed Dona Marvin Baker, 19"
high.
$100 - $200

~ Lot#123
Japanese Woodblock Print, 13 1/2" x 9",
"Samurai”.
$50 - $100

Lot # 124
Qing Silk Steeve Panels, framed, 22 1/4" x 10
1/4", discolouration noted.

$200 - $300
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Lot # 125
Colour Woodblock Print Signed Toshi Yoshida, 20
1/4" x 12 1/4", "Spring".
$150 - $250

Lot#‘126
Inuit Stone Igloo & Sled Carving, Signed John
Mosie, 6 1/2" wide.

$200 - $300

Lot # 127
Inuit Stone "Sled Dog" Diorama, Signed with
Eskimo Art L. Akumalik, 12 1/2", as found.

$100 - $200
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Lot # 128

4 Various Japanese Netsuke, Signed, 1 5/8" - 2"
high, no export.

$200 - $300

Lot # 129
3 Various Japanese Netsuke, Signed, 1 1/4" - 1
7/8" high, no export.
$150 - $200

Lot # 130
3 Carved Items: Cigarette & Cheroot Holder &
Totem. as found, no export, 2 1/2" - 5" length.
$50 - $60

Lot # 131
Nuu Chah Nulth Trinket Basket, 1 3/4" high.
$50 - $100
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Lot # 132
Nuxalk Silver Ring signed A (Alvin) Mack, size 9
1/2.
$60 - $100

Lot # 133
Kwagiulth Silver Earrings monogrammed AHS
(Alfred Seaweed) 7/8" wide.

$50 - $70

Lot # 134
Pair of Navajo "Old Pawn" Sterling Earrings signed
D. Cooke Sterling, 1 3/4" high.

$50 - $70

Lot # 135
Hinged Bangle (2 3/4" wide) & Napkin Ring, no
export.
$50 - $100
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Lot # 136
2 Inuit Stone Birds Signed with Syllabics

Identically, 5" & 4".

$60 - $100
Lot # 137
Fossilized Whale Vertebra, 8 1/2", no export.
$50 - $60

Lot # 138
Inuit Antler Goose Carving, Unsigned, 14 1/4"
wide.

$100 - $200
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Lot # 139
Inuit Stone "Woman in Amauti" Carving, Unsigned,
8" high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 140
Inuit Stone Bird Carving Inscribed 779, 4 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 141
Papua New Guinea Carved Kami Eagle Mask, 27
1/2" length.
$200 - $300

Lot # 142
Inuit Felt Applique Panel, Signed with Syllabics,
28" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 143
"Two Spirits" by Respected Onondoga (Wolf
Chan) carver Gene Thomas(1958- ) 13 3/4"high.
$75 - $125
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Lot # 144
Lot of Beaded Moccasins & Other ltems.
$50 - $100

Lot # 145
6 Northwest Coast Style Prints By Sean R. Dixon,
largest 25" x 25",
$60 - $100

Blue & White "Fish Pond" Ground Jar Chia-ch'ing
mark, 8" high.
$300 - $400

.Lot #‘547
Brass Tray Top Folding Table (top fixed with
screws), 23" diameter.

$50 - $60
=
Lot # 148 ‘
Turkmen Tekke Bag, 2'8" x 1".
$100 - $150
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Lot # 149
Papua New Guinea Carved Bird From Yamuk
Village,18 3/4" high.
$200 - $300
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4 Small Whale Vertebrae, Acquired Arctic 1960 /
70's, 4" - 6 1/2" length.
$60 - $100

Lot 15
African Hardwood Bust of a Braided Woman, 12"
high, cracked.

$50 - $60
Lot # 152
Japanese Model Mill, 10 1/2" wide.
$80 - $100
Lot # 153
Rosewood Monkey God Figure.
$200 - $300

L‘ot #154
Inuit Stone "Seals on Ice" Carving, 11" wide.
$100 - $200

Lot # 155
Seal Skin Applique Panel, Signed with Stamp
(indistinctly), 24" x 34".

$100 - $200
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Lc; # 156
Zanjan Carpet approximately 4' x 6'9".

$100 - $150
Lot # 17
2 Coral & Turquoise Necklaces with Pearls.
$50 - $100

Lot # 158
Archaic Russet Ritual Phoenix Talisman, 3"
length.
$150 - $200

Lot # 159
Southern Asia "Dragon & Phoenix" Jadeite
Bangle, 3 1/4" diameter.
$125 - $150

Lot # 160
Pale Celadon Icy Jadeite Lady's Bangle, 3"
diameter.

$100 - $150
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Lot # 161
Spinach Green Icy Bangle, 3" diameter.

$100 - $150
E

Lot # 162
Mottled-Russet "Wheels of Fortune" Blessing Disc,
6" diameter.
$125 - $150

Lot # 163
Argillite Pendant "Double-Sided Raven"
monogrammed and dated AE '06, 1 1/2" Long
$60 - $100

Lot # 164
Argillite Pendant "Haida Killer Whale" signed
Myles Edgars, 2" High

$70 - $100

Lot # 165
Bizen Yaki Teapot & 5 Cups, pot 4 3/4" length.
$80 - $100
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Lot # 166
Inuit Stone & Wood "Domestic Scene" Diorama,
Unsigned, 6 3/4" x 11 1/2" x 11.
$200 - $400

Lot # 167
Inuit Stone Figural Carving Signed John
Pangnark, 4 5/8" x 4 5/8" x 3 1/4".

$300 - $500

Lot # 168
Inuit Stone Maternal Transformation Sculpture
Signed Pootoogook Joe, 8 1/2" length.

$300 - $500

p'
Lot # 169

Inuit Antler Whale Carving, Signed with Syllabics
& E6-281, 9 1/2" length.

Lot # 170
2 Soapstone Sculptures of Hunter & an Owl, 1
Signed in Syllabics, owl 4 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100
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Lot # 171
Argillite Pendant "Haida Eagle" signed Myles
Edgars, 1 5/8" Wide

$70 - $100

t# 172
Cinnabar Lidded Pot, 5 14/" high.
$50 - $75

Lot # 173
3 Australian Bark Paintings, each approximately
31" high.
$200 - $300

Lot # 174
Acrylic on Paper Signed S.(Steve) Snake, 20 1/2"
x 29", "Spirit Transformation".

$100 - $200

Lot # 175
Kwagiulth Paddle signed Cecil Wadhams, Alert
Bay 1977, 26 1/4".

$100 - $200



Lot # 176
176 Chinese Chenghua Crackleware Vase, 10 1/8"
high.

$100 - $150

.. Lot :;Mj‘.‘;
177 Gilt & Lacquered Seated Sculpture of Mercy
Goddess, 8 3/4" high.

$200 - $300
Lot # 178
178 2 Japanese Carved Wood "Monkey" Netsukes, 1
1/2" high.
$60 - $100
Lot # 179
179 Small Japanese Bronze Bottle Vase, 4" high.
$100 - $150

-

180 Framed "Misty Mountain" Scholar Screen on
Stand, 11 1/2" high.

$175 - $200

Lot # ‘
181 Gilt Script "Sutra" White Jade Stone Book, 8 1/2"
high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 182
182 Large Iroquois "Toronto Exhibition 1914" Beaded
Pin Cushion.
$80 - $100
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Lot # 183
183 Jade Pendant Necklace with 3 Jade Bracelets.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 184
184 Asian Beaded Necklace with Jade Pendant.
$50 - $100

ot# 185
185 Heavy "Blessing of Maitreya Buddha" Saucer,
K'ang-Hi Reign mark, 6" diameter.

$100 - $150



Lot # 186
186 Pre-Columbian Style Jade Frog Carving, 1 7/8"

high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 187

187 Spinach Green Jade Style Figure of Kannon, 8"

high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 188

188 Openwork "Buddhism Blossom" Incense Burner, 3

1/2" diameter.

$50 - $100

Lot # 189
189 Sino-Tibetan Lapis Beads Ceremonial Prayer
Necklace, 42" length.

$125 - $150

Lot # 190 o]
190 Erotic Torso Carving, 4 1/8" high, no export.

$200 - $300

7 Lot QT
191 Small Cedar totem pole signed Joe John.

$50 - $60

Lot # 192
192 Hide Drum with Bear Design, Signed Cicero
August, 12" x 11 1/4" x 2 3/8".

$150 - $300

Lot # 193 .
193 Caucasian Servian Kilim, approximately 9'9" x
5'6".

$350 - $450

Slotr1oa
194 Pictorial Vintage Chinese Wool Carpet,
approximately

$200 - $400

Lot # 195
195 Framed Famille Rose "River Boat" Wall Tiles,
signed Wang Yeh-t'ing, 19 1/4" high.

$250 - $350



196

197

198

199

200

Lot # 196

Japanese Woodblock Print After Kunisada, 13 3/4" 201
x 9", "Samurai".
$50 - $100
' Lot # 197
Hand Knotted Wool Mat, 3'7" x 1'4".
$60 - $100
202
Lot # 198
Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain Vases, 1
cracked, 12 1/2" high.
$60 - $100
S 203
Lot;_Z-LQQ
Chinese Porcelain "Horseman" Dish, 11 1/2"
diameter.
$50 - $60
204
3 Inuit Prints Signed Enook Manomie, Various
Subjects.
$60 - $100
205

Lot # 201
Inuit Whalebone & Stone "Walrus & Bear"
Sculpture Signed T. Tommy, 11 3/4" x 13 1/4" x
8", co

$200 - $400

Lot # 202
Inuit Stone "Predatory Owl" Carving, Signed
Moses E9833, restored noted, 10 1/2" x 8 1/2" x

10"
$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 203
Purple Tan Wood "Heaven Guardians" Brush Pot,
6" high.

$150 - $200

-' /e »| % ]"" i
Lot # 204

Japanese Imari Scalloped Dish, 14 3/4" diameter.
$100 - $150

" Lot# 205
Rectangular Scholar Leisure Seal, 2" high.
$75 - $125
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207
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Lot # 206
"Lotus Leaf" Purple Clay Teapot, stamped Wang
Kuo-wang, 5 3/4".
$150 - $200

Lot # 207
Russet Celadon "Emperial Dragon" Saucer, 3 1/2"

diameter.

$200 - $300
Lot # 208
Bundle of Military Tokens, stack 2" length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 209
Indo-Nepal "All Known Eyes" Personal Talisman, 2
1/4" length.

$25 - $40
Lot # 210
Green & Brown Nephrite Snuff Bottle, 1 7/8".
$75 - $125
)
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Lot# 21

Gold Trim Painted Glass Snuff Bottle inside
painted with mountains - 2 3/4".
$100 - $150

212

213

214

215

216

217

Lot # 212
3 Carved Items & a Bone Scraper, tallest 3 3/4"
high.
$50 - $75

Lot#213
Southern Asia "Dragon Head" Smoking Pipe &
Ring, pipe 4" length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 214
Chinese Clay Teapot in Imitation of Cinnabar, 7
1/2" length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 215
Tibetan Horn Carved "Peach of Abundance"
Chopsticks Holder, 4 1/2" length.
$150 - $200

Lot # 216
Circular "Snowy Mountain" Wood Edge Stand, 6
3/4" diameter.
$150 - $200

Lot # 217
Pair of Green Marble Lion Balls Paper Weights, 2
3/4" high.

$755 - $125



218

219

220

221

222

223

Lot # 218
Tibetan "Wheels of Life" Prayer Bracelet.
$125 - $175

Lot # 219
Pair of Eggshell Porcelain Bowls & Cup.

$60 - $100

Lot # 220
4 Canton & Other Enameled Chinese Plates, 10"
diameter.

$50 - $60

‘ Lot # 221
Hand Knotted Wool Mat, 26" x 16".
$50 - $60

Lot # 222
Bamboo "Happy Feeding" Scholar Brush Pot, 6
1/2" high.
$125 - $150

Lot # 223
Whale Vertebrae, Acquired Arctic 1960/ 70's, 14"
high.

$60 - $100

¥ é
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Lot # 224

224 2 African Carved Wood Figures, 29 1/2" & 26"

high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 225
African Carved Soft-stone Figural Group, 22 1/4"
high,

$50 - $60
Lot # 226
Antique Nepalese Mask, 13 1/2" long.
$50 - $60
L# 227'
North West Coast Style Mask, 12 1/2" high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 228
Squamish "Transformation Bear Dance" Panel
signed Fredrick Baker, 21 3/4" high.

$60 - $100



229

230

231

232

233

234

Lot # 229
Kwagiuth Serigraph, #80/100, Signed Richard
Hunt, 17" x 22", "Kwakiutl Killer Whale & Quolus".
$60 - $100

Lo#230
Serigraph signed Frances Dick '91, APII, 18" x
25", "Hay Olilegas".

$100 - $200
Lot # 231
Chinese Ink on Paper, 11" x 9 1/2", "Cat".
$125 - $150

Lot # 232
Inuit Felt Appliqgue Embroidery with White Fur
Border, 24" x 30".
$60 - $100

Lot # 233
5 Whale Bone Fragments, Acquired Arctic 1960 /
70's, 3" - 10 1/2" length.

$100 - $150

Lot # 234
Antler Sculpture with Painted Antler Sections,
Unsigned, 16" x 12 1/2" x 12".

$100 - $200

235

236

237

238

239

Lot # 235
Two snuff bottles: 1 Sino-Tibetan & 1 Carved
Bone.
$75 - %125

Lot # 236
Southern China "Dragon Pearl" Dowry Bangles.
$75 - $125

Lot # 237
Yellow Ground "Flaming Dragon" Ritual Bowl, 4

3/4" diameter.
$125 - $150

Lot # 238

Yellow "Tenwan" Calligraphy Soap Stone Stamp,
3" high.

$75 - $125

Lot # 239
Southern Asia Sea Shell "Ocean Flower"
Necklace, 22" length.

$125 - $150



Lot # 240

240 Southern Asia Dual Dragon Protector Necklace,
24" length.
$50 - $100
b - !
Lot # 241
241 Sino-Tibetan Libation Horn Cup, 4 1/2" diameter.
$100 - $150

Lot # 242

242 Collection of Vintage Post WWII Papua New
Guinea Photographs.

$50 - $100

Lot # 243
243 Haida Silver Pendant monogrammed CG (Carmen
Goertzen), 1" high.
$50 - $70

Lot # 244
244 Nuxalk Silver Pendant signed H. (Harold) R. Hood
Bella Coola, 7/8"h.
$50 - $70

Lot # 245
245 Pair of Salish Silver Earrings monogrammed GH
(Graham Henry), 7/8" high.
$50 - $70

il

Lot # 246
246 Navajo Sterling Silver Pin Monogrammed SK
(Samson Kee), 2 1/2".
$50 - $70

Lot # 247
247 2 Pair Kwagiulth Silver & Copper Earrings
monogrammed HJA (Harold Alfred), 1 1/4"-1 1/8".

$60 - $100
Lo;t 248
248 "Year of Bull" Japanese Bracelet, no export.
$100 - $150
Lot # 249
249 Spinach Green Beads Chinese Court Necklace,
56" length.
$150 - $200
Lot#250
250 Carved Beaver Plague Signed Denis Matilpi, 10" x
7", & an Orca.
$50 - $75



251

252

253

254

255

Lot # 251
Southern China Lolo Culture Ceremonial
Necklace.
$75 - $125

Lot # 252
Large Famille Verte "River Banquet" Wash,
bearing K'ang-hsi' mark, 11" across.

$300 - $400

Lot # 253
Inuit Seal Skin Applique Panel, Signed Anak'69,
14 1/2" x 18",

$60 - $100

Lot # 254
Oriental Openwork "Eternal Beauty" Hair Pin, 8
1/2" length.

$50 - $100

Lot # 255
Haida Argillite "Shark" Pendant, Unsigned,
Attributed to Medric Jones 1 3/8" high.
$50 - $70

256

257

258

259

260

Lot # 256
Haida Argillite "Shark" Pendant, Double Sided,
Signed Medric Jones, 1 1/2" high.

$100 - $150
Lt 257
Oriental "Dragon" Military Token in Case.
$150 - $200

Lot # 258
Sino-Tibetan Inner Court Liberation Ornament, 3
3/4" high.

$100 - $150

. ~

Lot # 259
Crackle Glazed Celadon ruffled bowl, 5 3/4"
across.
$150 - $200

Lot # 260
Spinach Green "Mercy Goddess" Pendant,
pendant 2" length.

$100 - $150



Lot # 266
266 Creamy White Glazed Incised "Children" Foliate
Bowl, 8 3/4" across.
$150 - $200

Lot # 261 -
261 China-Tibet Cinnabar Beads Ritual Prayer = —a

Necklace, 26" length.
$125 - $150

Lot#26
267 Barrel Form Hardwood Jardiniere Stand, 13 1/2"
high.

) $50 - $100
Lot # 262
262 Carved Argillite Bolo Tie Signed F.J.(Fred
Johnson) 1 3/4" length,
$75 - $125
Lot # 268
268 Lingzi Fungus Specimen, 13 1/4" wide.
$50 - $60

Lot # 263
263 Yellow Ground Famille Rose "Surprise Visitor"
Plate, bearing Yung-Cheng mark, 8 1/8" across.

Lot # 269

$175 - $200 269 "Spirit of Bamboo" Calligraphy Teapot, stamped
Wang Kuo-Wang, 6" length.
$125 - $150
Lot # 264
264 Sino-Tibetan Ceremonial Beads Prayer Necklace,
31" length. Lot # 270
$125 - $150 270 Brown Agate Quartz Snuff Bottle with shoulder
mask & ring handles, 2 9/16".
$100 - $200
Lot # 265
265 Madras Copper Footed Vessel, 9 1/4" x 11"
diameter. . -
$50 - $100 Lot # 271

271 Plain Ovoid Jade Snuff Bottle, 1 13/16".
$100 - $150



272

273

274

275

276

277

Lot # 272 .
Japanese Tagua Nut Netsuke of a Sleeping
Woman, 1 3/4" high.

$60 - $100

Lot # 27
Gold Trim Painted Glass Snuff Bottle with inside
painted Lady & Waterfall, 2 5/8".

$100 - $200
Lot# 274
Black Glazed Pottery Tea Bowl, 4 1/2" across.
$150 - $200

Lot # 275
Quartz Agate Snuff Bottle decorated with flower
and bird, 2".
$75 - $125

Lot # 276
Chinese Hard Stone Snuff Bottle & Carving of
Shou Lao, 2 1/4" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 277
Southern Asia Nephrite Inlaid Ruyi Sceptre, 10"
length.

$100 - $150

278

279

280

281

282

S
Lot # 278
Rose quartz snuff bottle carved with relief bird

decoration, 2 1/".

$100 - $200
S .
—
Lot # 279
White Banded Plain Quartz Snuff Bottle, 1 15/16".
$100 - $200

Lot # 280
3 South Asian Carved Softstone Figural Group,
ear chipped, 6 1/2" & 8".
$50 - $75

L(;t# 281
Afghan Wool "Story" Runner approximately 28' x
1'9".
$100 - $200

Lot # 282
2 Arizona Pottery Items: Bowl, 10 1/2" diameter &
Vase, 12" high.

$50 - $60



283

284

285

286

287

288

Lot # 283
Northwest Coast Style Carving Signed David Bill,
14 3/4" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 284
Whale Vertebrae, Acquired Arctic 1960/ 70's, 16"
high.
$60 - $100

285
Central Asian Kaytan.
$80 - $120

Lot # 286
Blue & White Polychrome Enamel Flower Bowl,
bearing Xuande Mark, 11" across.

$200 - $300
—
Lot # 28-7 o
South Asian Brass Folding Tray Table.
$50 - $60

Lot # 288
Turkish Malatya Grain Bag, approximately 3'7" x
111"

$80 - $100

289

290

291

292

293

Lot # 289
Serigraph Signed Archie Beaulieu, #25/150, 16
1/2" x 22", "Moon Dancing".
$100 - $200

Lot # 290
2 Japanese Woodblock Prints: 8 3/4" x 6 1/4" & 5
3/4" x 11 1/2", "Bathing" & "Waters Edge".
$50 - $60

Lot # 291
Serigraph signed Johnnie Seletze, #61/200, 19" x
13", "Dancer & Frog".
$60 - $100

Lot # 292
Mixed Media on Paper signed Garnet Tobacco, 14
1/2" x 21", "Above it All".
$50 - $100

Lot # 293
Colour Print Signed Garnet Tabacco, #3/5, 10 1/2"
x 8", "Conflict".

$60 - $100



Lot # 294

294 6 Northwest Coast Style Prints By Sean R. Dixon.

$60 - $100

Lot # 295
295 Serigraph by Vin Rickard, 17" x 13", "Tsimshian
Bear 1840".

$60 - $100

Lot # 296

296 North West Coast Carving Signed William

®

i

Lot # 299

299 Pair of Carved Chinese Fretwork Panels, 39" high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 300
300 4 Charcoal Portraits after Curtis, signed Donna
Baspaly, 24" x 18", "Portrait Subjects".

$200 - $300

Lot # 301

301 Middle Eastern Silver Inlaid Brass Charger, 19

Brotchie. 1/2" diameter.
$250 - $350 $60 - $100
& =
Q)
- Lot # 297
297 Limited Edition Print signed Roy H. Vickers, AP
13/100, 14" x 21", "Reflections". Lot # 302
, $100 - $200 302 South Asian Brass Figure, Monkey God, 11 3/4"
e high,
‘ $60 - $100
Lot # 298
298 Serigraph Signed Clemence Wescoupe 1979, # L. &
55/150, 22" x 30", "Raven". Lot # 303
$80 - $120 303 2 Hard Stone Lucky Trees: Bamboo & Berries.

$50 - $100



304

305

306

307

308

Lot # 304
Chinese Tiered & Hinged Brazier with Jianding
Seal, 10 1/8" high.

$75 - $125

Lot # 305
Yellow Ground "Flaming Dragons" Ritual Bowl,
bearing Hongzhi mark, 6 1/8" across.

$200 - $300

!
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Lot # 306
Hardstone Carving of a Hunter with Harpoon
Signed Haluk NWT'04, 15" high.
$200 - $400

Lot # 307
Cinnabar Red Japanese Sea Beads Necklace, 20"
length, no export.

$175 - $200
<5
76
Lot # 308
South Asian Brass Figural Lamp, 12" high.
$60 - $100

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

Lot # 309
Sino-Tibetan Ceremonial Prayer Boulder, stone 3"
length.
$75 - $125

 Lot#310
Chinese Porcelain Vase Applied with Gold in
Presentation case, 8 1/2".

$150 - $300

Lot # 311
Inuit Fur Trimmed Parka, Felt Lined.
$100 - $200

Lot # 312
Kwagiulth Talking Stick, Stain Cedar signed
Jackson Robertson, 45 1/4"L.
$150 - $200
2 Egyptian Linen Panels.
N/A

Lot # 314
Unsigned Australian Bark Painting, 30 1/2" x 20
1/2", "5 Fish".
$50 - $100

Lot # 315
Embossed Saddle Blanket, 38" x 56".

$75 - $125



316

317

318

319

320

321

Lot # 316
Serigraph Signed Stan Hunt, #53/600, 17 1/4" x 21
1/4, "Komo Kwa & Man From the Sea".
$60 - $100

Lot # 317
Stonecut & Stencil Signed Pitseolak (Ashoona)
22" x 14", "Hunter Carrying Birds".
$100 - $200

Lot # 318
Stencil Image Signed Alvin Constant 1996, 11" x
22", "Faith & Purpose XTC".
$50 - $60

Lot # 319
Holman Lithograph Signed Akovak'66, #29/40, 18
1/2" x 26 3/4", "White Whale Hunt".

$200 - $400
v|
Lot # 320
Miao Silk Jacket in Double Glazed Frame.
$500 - $600

Lot # 321
Blue & White "Imperial Dragon" Bowl, bearing
Wan-li mark, 5" across.

$125 - $150

322

323

324

325

326

Lot # 322
Tibetan Blessing Beads Wedding Bangle.
$150 - $200

Blue & White "Three Clawed Dragon" Stem Cup,
bearing Hsuan-te mark, 3 1/2" high.
$175 - $200

T

Lot # 324
Southern Asian Lady's Dowry Bangle, 2 1/2"

diameter.
$25 - $40

Lot # 325
Crackled Glazed Creamy White Bottle Vase, 7
1/4" high.
$175 - $200

Lot # 326
Sino-Tibetan Turquoise "Auspicious Clouds"
Beads Prayer Necklace, 42" length.

$125 - $175



327

328

329

330

331

332

Lot # 327
Blue & White "Mandarin Ducks" Brush Pot, 4 1/4"
high.
$125 - $150

Lot # 328
Southern Asia Metal Alloy Sutra Scripts, 8 1/2"
high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 329
Northwest Coast Style Moon Mask Unsigned, 8
1/2" wide.
$50 - $100

Lot # 330
Japanese Lacquer Inro with Netsuke & Ojime.

$100 - $200

Cme

Lot # 331
Carved Argillite Raven Pipe Signed F.J.(Fred
Johnson), 6 1/2" length including stem.
$150 - $300

Lot # 332
Argillite Totem Pole, Base Signed, 4 7/8" high,
chipped.

$100 - $200

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

[
Lot # 333

Southern Asia "Five Empires" Guardian Coins.
$100 - $150

Lot # 334
Japanese Sea Red Branch Necklace, 20 1/2"
length, no export.

$175 - $200

Lot #335
Celadon Glazed Pottery Kendi, 6 1/2" high.

$125 - $150

Lot # 336
Partial Gilt "Forest Guardians" Incense Burner,
bearing Hsuan-te mark, 7 1/2" wide.

$125 - $150

T otrasr
Indonesian Kris Knife in Sheath, 22 1/2".
$60 - $100

Heavy Circular Stamped Paper Weight, 4 1/2"
diameter.
$75 - $125

Lot # 339
Chinese Hardwood Ruyi Sceptre with White Jade
Style Plaque, 14" length.
$100 - $200



340

341

342

343

344

345

 Lot#340
2 Chinese Export Hand Painted Peacock Feather
Fans, 12", as found, no export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 341
Navajo Sterling Silver & Multi Stone Bracelet,
marked R within a Bear, 2 7/8" wide.
$60 - $100

Lot # 342
"Bird Branch" Purple Clay Teapot, stamped Wang
Kuo-wang, 6" length.

)"j‘: E? L \ 3 -~
&

$150 - $200

Lot # 343
Navajo Style Buffalo Belt Buckle with inset
Turquoise, 3 5/8" wide, no export.
$75 - $100

Lot # 344
Gilt Flaked Cobalt "Children Play" Peking Glass
Pot, bearing Qianlong mark, 5 1/4" high.
$150 - $200

“Lot # 345
Tibetan White Celadon "Flower Bud" Pendant with
Dzi Bead, pendant 1 3/4" length.

$250 - $80

Lot # 346

346 Yellow Ground Copper Cloisonne Incense Burner,

Xuande mark, 3 1/2" high.
$175 - $200

Lot # 347

347 Southern Asia "Dragon & Phoenix" Fan, 12"

length.
$75 - $125

Lot # 348

348 Framed "Blessing of Three Goats" Plaque.

$50 - $100

Lot # 349

349 Flowing Green Glazed Ceremonial Wine Bowl, 5

3/8" across.
$150 - $200

Lot # 350

350 Carved Soapstone Bird & Nest Signed Mark

Pitseolak, 3 3/4" high.
$80 - $120

Lot # 51
351 Fine "Bamboo Basket" Hand Craft Teapot,
stamped Wang Kuo-wang, 6" length.

$150 - $200



352

353

354

355

356

Lot # 352
Iron Red Glazed Tri-Foot Incense Burner, 4 3/4"
wide.

$150 - $200

. L0t353
Lavender & Green Glazed Bottle Vase, 5 1/2"
high.

$150 - $200

Lot # 354
Twan Style "Dragon Echo” Calligraphy Ink Stone,
8" length.

$300 - $400
) Lot # 555
Mah Jong Set in Wooden Case, box 9 1/2" wide.
$100 - $200

Lot #356
Pair of Middle Eastern Copper Ewers, (24 1/2"
High) and a Dish, 12" Diam. ----

$60 - $100

357

358

359

360

361

Lot # 357
Water Buffalo Horn "Feeding Pandas" Sculpture, 7

1/4".

$50 - $60
&
Lot # SSé
Chinese Porcelain "God of War" Figure, 16 1/4".
$60 - $100

| —

Lot # 359
Chinese Turquoise Glazed Porcelain Pillow, 4 3/4"

X7"x31/4".

$100 - $200
Lof:;36(.)
Chinese Low Table.
$60 - $100
TR
AKRERER |
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Moroccan Berber Wool Carpet, approximately 8'6"
x 11'6".
$400 - $600



Lot # 368

Tot # 365 368 Whale Vertebrae, Acquired Arctic 1960/ 70's, 12"

362 Pair of African Carved Wood Knock Down Chairs, high.
35 1/2" when assembled. ) $60 - $100
$80 - $100
v ‘Lot # 369
_ Lot # 363 _ _ 369 Brass Horse Figure, 20" high.
363 2 Pair of Boots: Children Seal Skin & Fur Trimmed $50 - $60
Beaded.
$60 - $100

Lot # 370
e 370 Book: The Pictorial Museum of Animated Nature.

Lot # 364
364 Whale Bone Carving Attributed to Louise : $50 - $60

Angugatsiark Tungilik, 26" wide.

$300 - $500
Lot # 371
371 2 Japanese Cast Iron Tetsubin, 8 1/2" & 7 3/4"
Lot # 365 length, as found.
365 Japanese Leather Wrapped Scroll Package, 30" $100 - $200
length.
$175 - $200
Lot # 366 Lot#372
366 Turkmen Tekke Bag Face, 27" x 1'1". 372 Antique Japanese Puzzle Box with Pin Cushion
$100 - $200 Top & Hidden Mirror.
$100 - $150
Lot # 367 )
367 VGVil;ljaetemalan Folk Art Chest, Acquired 1977, 27 373 Chinese Black Lacquer & Coro Mandel Low Table,
$60 - $100 16" high.

$80 - $120



374

375

376

377

378

379

Lot # 374
Pale Green Jade Style Stone Vase, 5 5/8" high.
$300 - $400
Lot # 375
Verdigris Bronze Celestial Horse, 8 1/2" length.
$50 - $60
Lot # 376
Chinese Cizhou Style Dish, 4 3/4" diameter.
$100 - $150

Lot # 377
Smokey quartz snuff bottle with needles in relief, 2
1/8".

$100 - $200

Lot # 378
Carved Lapis Lazuli Snuff Bottle carved in relief, 1
3/4".

$100 - $200

s o
Lot # 379
3 Inuit carvings: Walrus / Striding Bear / Walrus
signed Kalakishak, 3 1/2"-7 1/2", restored tusk

$100 - $200

380

381

382

383

384

385

Lot # 380
Glass Snuff Bottle with inside painted panda &
man in boat, 1 7/8".
$50 - $100

-
—

x

Lot # 381
Brown Quartz Agate Snuff Bottle decorated with
masks, 2 1/4", base rim chipped.

$100 - $200

Lot # 382
Moss Agate Quartz Snuff Bottle, 1 10/16".
$100 - $200

c*/ﬁf&’q“
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Lot # 383
Pair of Ming Style Blue & White Bowls, 4 3/8"
diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 384
Peruvian Pucara Pottery Bull, minor pigment
losses, tilts left, 9 1/4" Long
$60 - $100

ot # 385
Hamedan Carpet approximately 3'4" x 6'1".
$100 - $150



386

387

388

389

Lot # 386
Old Butcher Block, 28 1/2" x 30 1/2" x 25".
$50 - $60

Lot # 387
Persian Miniature "Encampment Scene" 11 1/2" x
6 3/4".
$60 - $100

——

Lot# 388
Northwest Coast Eagle & Salmon Plaque
monogrammed SR, 28 1/4" high.

$60 - $100

" Lot # 389
Cedar Figure "Salish Guardian" manner of Simon
Charlie, 42" x 20" x 21".

$500 - $1,000



